www.Sunltech.comPage1of 4Rev.01
SLO0880T Series
SMD Power Inductors
DIMENSION (:mm)
SPECIFICATION
Test frequency 100KHz/0.1V
WS Part No L0（uH）
±20%
Isat（A） Irms（A）Typ DCR（mΩ）
MAX
D（mm）
±0.3Max Typ 20℃ rise 40℃ rise
SLO0880T1R8MTT 1.8 24 28 18 24 4 7.2
SLO0880T2R2MTT 2.2 22 25 16 21.5 4.3 7.2
SLO0880T3R3MTT 3.3 20 23 13.5 18 7.3 6.9
SLO0880T4R7MTT 4.7 17 19 10.5 14.6 9.8 6.9
SLO0880T6R8MTT 6.8 12.5 14.5 8 11.3 14.3 6.9
SLO0880T100MTT 10 10 11 6.6 8.7 22.9 6.9
A 8.9±0.3
B 8.5±0.3
C 7.7±0.3
D See Spec table